
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Class 
F2M 
F2 
F2M 
F2 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 

No. 
5 

07 
68 
10 

7 
16 
90 
67 

Name 
Brandon Dixon/M 
Misha Goikhberg 
Steve Jenks/M 
Davis Durrett 
Megan Gilkes 
Peter Gonzalez/M 
Robert Wright/M 
Dave Weitzenhof/M 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Rice Race Prep 
Cleanlife Products, Houndspeed 
UnderwoodCom.,TagHeur 
Vallis Motor Sport 
Kevin Kelly Racing 
Ubs Financial Services 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 

Best Tm 
1:25.640 
1:25.660 
1:26.269 
1:27.765 
1:28.291 
1:28.521 
1:28.916 
1:32.235 

In Lap 
7 

12 
13 
15 
11 
15 
10 

4 

Make/Model 
Citation/Zetec 
Citation/Zetech 
Elan/Mazda 
VanDiemen/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Radon/Zetec 
Elan/Madza 
Citation/Zetec 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at  ROAD ATLANTA 2019 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 14:22:03 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/19/2019 02:20 PM 


